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Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Ziziphus Jujuba Spinosa Seed Dry Extract

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

750 mg

Description

USP-1724772

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Only compendial components as listed in the monograph are shown below

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter
Jujuboside A
Jujuboside A1
Jujuboside B
Magnoflorine

Spinosin

6"'-Feruloylspinosin

CAS number Concentration/Value Unit
[55466-04-1]

[194851-84-8]

[55466-05-2]

[2141-09-5]

[72063-39-9]

[319480-84-7]
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